
 
 

行政院農業委員會農田水利署瑠公管理處農田水利設施範圍修正規定 
一、幹線 

公告 
序號 

渠道 
名稱 

起點座標值

(TWD97) 
迄點座標值

(TWD97) 
渠道類別 備註 

Start_X Start_Y End_X End_Y   

17A001 
灣潭圳

導水路 
304296.5
80 

2759389.3
90 

304345.9
60 

2759394.4
60 

全線為灌溉

專用渠道 
 

17A002 
灣潭圳

一幹線 
304345.9
60 

2759394.4
60 

304263.9
00 

2760235.0
40 

全線為灌溉

專用渠道 
 

17A003 
灣潭圳

二幹線 
304345.9
60 

2759394.4
60 

304735.3
70 

2759252.2
20 

全線為灌溉

專用渠道 
 

17A004 
大坪林

圳 
304360.0
00 

2760576.0
00 

304456.9
40 

2761421.4
00 

全線為灌溉

專用渠道 
 

17A005 
大坪林

圳西幹

線 

304456.9
40 

2761421.4
00 

303859.7
50 

2763542.9
90 

全線為灌溉

專用渠道 
 

17A006 
廣興圳

幹線 
304276.9
10 

2755750.4
80 

304817.5
40 

2756766.4
60 

全線為灌溉

專用渠道 
 

17A007 塗潭圳 302910.5
70 

2757636.3
40 

302846.7
40 

2759485.5
00 

全線為灌溉

專用渠道 
 

 



 
 

 

二、支線 

公告 

序號 
渠道 

名稱 

起點座標值

(TWD97) 
迄點座標值

(TWD97) 
渠道類別 備註 

Start_X Start_Y End_X End_Y   

17C001 
灣潭圳

一幹線

一支線 

304480.6
80 

2759477.5
10 

304790.2
20 

2759627.7
70 

全線為灌溉

專用渠道 
 

17C002 
廣興圳

幹線一

支線 

304190.8
80 

2756104.3
90 

304383.1
50 

2756224.9
20 

全線為灌溉

專用渠道 
 

17C003 
廣興圳

幹線二

支線 

304909.0
70 

2756484.3
00 

304496.4
50 

2756375.5
10 

全線為灌溉

專用渠道 
 

17C004 
廣興圳

幹線三

支線 

304950.9
80 

2756658.3
10 

304846.1
80 

2756704.2
00 

全線為灌溉

專用渠道 
 

17C005 
塗潭圳

一支線 
303240.0
00 

2758776.4
50 

303364.4
20 

2758821.2
60 

全線為灌溉

專用渠道 
 

17C006 
塗潭圳

二支線 
303291.2
40 

2758795.4
50 

303172.1
80 

2759138.9
80 

全線為灌溉

專用渠道 
 

 

 


