## 行政院農業委員會農田水利署瑠公管理處農田水利設施範圍修正規定 一、幹線

公告序號	渠道 名稱	起點座標值 (TWD97)		迄點座標值 (TWD97)		渠道類別	備註
		Start_X	Start_Y	End_X	End_Y		
17A001	灣潭圳 導水路		2759389.3 90	304345.9 60	2759394.4 60	全線為灌溉 專用渠道	
17A002	灣潭圳 一幹線		2759394.4 60	304263.9 00	2760235.0 40	全線為灌溉 專用渠道	
17A003	灣潭圳 二幹線		2759394.4 60	304735.3 70	2759252.2 20	全線為灌溉 專用渠道	
17A004		304360.0 00	2760576.0 00	304456.9 40	2761421.4 00	全線為灌溉 專用渠道	
17A005	大坪林 圳西幹 線	1201156 0	2761421.4 00	303859.7 50	2763542.9 90	全線為灌溉 專用渠道	
17A006	廣興圳 幹線	304276.9 10	2755750.4 80	304817.5 40	2756766.4 60	全線為灌溉 專用渠道	
17A007	塗潭圳	302910.5 70	2757636.3 40	302846.7 40	2759485.5 00	全線為灌溉 專用渠道	

## 二、支線

	1316						
公告序號	渠道 名稱	起點座標值 (TWD97)		迄點座標值 (TWD97)		渠道類別	備註
		Start_X	Start_Y	End_X	End_Y		
17C001	灣潭圳 一 幹線	1201120 6	2759477.5 10	304790.2 20	2759627.7 70	全線為灌溉 專用渠道	
17C002	廣興圳 幹線	304190.8 80	2756104.3 90	304383.1 50	2756224.9 20	全線為灌溉 專用渠道	
17C003	廣興 圳 支線	304909.0 70	2756484.3 00	304496.4 50	2756375.5 10	全線為灌溉 專用渠道	
17C004	廣興圳 幹線三 支線	304950.9 80	2756658.3 10	304846.1 80	2756704.2 00	全線為灌溉 專用渠道	
17C005	塗潭圳 一支線		2758776.4 50	303364.4 20	2758821.2 60	全線為灌溉 專用渠道	
17C006		303291.2 40	2758795.4 50	303172.1 80	2759138.9 80	全線為灌溉 專用渠道	